
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.
5

6

1

11

3

7

4

10

12

8

2

Name
Pittman János

Papp István

ifj. Ladányi László

Lõw Márton

Pásztor Gábor

Agócs Tamás

Baranyai József

Gyulai Bendegúz

Németh Viktor

Berger Zoltán

Burián Balázs

Max. Laps
13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

9

5

Total Tm
10:24.719

10:16.579

10:36.841

10:51.780

10:10.359

10:28.174

10:36.400

10:46.338

10:22.077

10:47.148

10:18.867

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
44.757

47.464

46.845

48.118

49.549

49.288

50.531

49.304

53.528

1:02.180

54.367

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

RCOR III. forduló
idõmérõ

Alap
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